
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4996
7825

W167703
100 SEK

VW Transporter/Caravelle -07
Anti-spin switches 

VW CARAVELLE 2,5 BNZ MANUELL 0DR SKP DIESEL
ESP

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

12.840
A


